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Measure 26-108
Multnomah
Washington
Clackamas

Total

Percentage of total

Measure 26-117
Multnomah
Washington
Clackamas
Total

Percentage of total

https://www.portlandoregon.gov/auditor/article/329306

Yes
104,169
148
91
104,408

49.62%

Yes
107,058
263
132
107,453

51.35%
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No
105,446
314
248
106,008

50.38%

No
101,395
203
215
101,813

48.65%

Oregon

Total
209,615
462
339
210,416

Total
208,453
466
347
209,266

7


https://www.portlandoregon.gov/auditor/article/564229
https://www.portlandoregon.gov/auditor/
https://www.portlandoregon.gov/auditor/
https://www.portlandoregon.gov/auditor/
javascript:createModalWin('/auditor/index.cfm?ContentFormE17DD22BFBD8DB5FAA92F2DB42E74298=1&async=0&content_id=329306&category_tree_id=53806&a=329306','ContentForm',960,820,1,0,0);
https://www.portlandoregon.gov/auditor/article/302430
https://www.portlandoregon.gov/auditor/article/302430

